
Amazon Order Variance

Orders for Settlement 5079930611

Sales Amt

Amazon Order ID Taxes Shipping Total

Order ID

Type

Sales Amt

Taxes Shipping TotalDiscs Charges VariancePromo

3.95002-2088352-1268232 0.00 2.49

6.44

58514RAO

3.95 0.00 2.49 6.440.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

30.95002-2096906-4789000 0.00 5.95

36.90

57756RAO

30.95 0.00 5.95 36.900.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

19.80002-2104756-4756230 0.00 3.49

23.29

58026RAO

19.80 0.00 3.49 23.290.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

12.50002-2113187-7869843 0.00 4.95

17.45

58071RAO

12.50 0.00 4.95 17.450.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

99.99002-2116830-6739467 0.00 7.95

107.94

57284RAO

99.99 0.00 7.95 107.940.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

8.40002-2155476-7297009 0.00 3.90

12.30

58007RAO

8.40 0.00 3.90 12.300.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

15.20002-2181516-6461868 0.00 4.95

20.15

56673RAO

15.20 0.00 4.95 20.150.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

149.95002-2203754-5685827 0.00 0.00

149.95

58196RAO

149.95 0.00 0.00 149.950.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

10.76002-2204695-7023457 0.00 4.99

15.75

57425RAO

10.76 0.00 4.99 15.750.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

19.95002-2207489-2742643 0.00 4.95

24.90

56855RAO

19.95 0.00 4.95 24.900.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

4.75002-2215450-7141842 0.00 1.98

6.73

56520RAO

4.75 0.00 1.98 6.730.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

4.20002-2218689-1895430 0.00 5.99

10.19

58132RAO

4.20 0.00 5.99 10.190.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

28.50002-2249982-9245805 0.00 5.95

34.45

57197RAO

28.50 0.00 5.95 34.450.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

235.85002-2309247-8321032 0.00 3.00

238.85

56769RAO

235.85 0.00 3.00 238.850.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

18.45002-2309950-2453045 0.00 4.95

23.40

56281RAO

18.45 0.00 4.95 23.400.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

24.95002-2335082-4761838 0.00 4.95

29.90

56891RAO

24.95 0.00 4.95 29.900.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

82.25002-2380184-6194611 0.00 7.95

90.20

58207RAO

82.25 0.00 7.95 90.200.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

34.59002-2397838-6993868 0.00 14.43

49.02

56033RAO

34.59 0.00 14.43 49.020.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

22.15002-2436566-5996210 0.00 6.90

29.05

58054RAO

22.15 0.00 6.90 29.050.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

87.94002-2443655-6863417 0.00 7.95

95.89

58859RAO

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 95.89

0.00

A

11.95002-2465566-5885867 0.00 1.90

13.85

57694RAO

11.95 0.00 1.90 13.850.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

16.60002-2469261-4222645 0.00 4.95

21.55

56475RAO

16.60 0.00 4.95 21.550.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A

25.07002-2470623-2592201 0.00 8.70

33.77

57153RAO

25.07 0.00 8.70 33.770.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

A
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